
Tabela A ao Cron. c/ 1 Barrage ao Cron

Art. FEP 238.2.2
Altura: 120 cm

Cavalo FEP
FEP PROPRIETÁRIO

Ikhenaton 11050
S 12921 -

Iberconsa De Vigo Cd 13028
S 1752 -

Hoty D' Alme 11696
N 132 -

Jinesse 12135
N 1222 -

Gabri 9529
N 8755 -

Concorde Canedos 6438
S 24363 -

Cornet De Lux Z 11043
S 614 -

Galileu 8418
N 16290 -

Inca B 11924
S 156 -

Jas Blue Moon 12950
N 168 -

Iris Del Maset 10053
S 16982 -

Fox 11681
N 12492 -

Joy Adermie 11784
S 4465 -

Natasha De Muze 12381
S 4080 -

Jubilee Diamond 11411
S 12921 -

Hello Santi 11568
S 723 -

Babylon D'Elle ESP
- ESP -

Trefle De Mai 13396
S 21984 -

Jaegar-Hbf 12780
N 75 -

Jesko 3716
- 2452 -

Umenko M´Aurea 12583
N 15161 -

Ietje 11364
N 166 -

Edward 9864
N 22087 -

Uriel De Baguim 2720
S 965 -

Daucus Z 13145
S 1752 -

Goran Van Berkenbroek 10483
N 132 -

Farmelo 11371
N 1222 -

Florenso 10750
S 12921 -

27 201

28 202

25 204

26 205

24 213

23 112

21 221

22 211

20 210

19 206 Marco De Sousa Faria Mello

17 337

18 341

16 235

15 238

13 230

14 231

12

225

229

11 227

3 233

5 215

4 237

CENTRO HÍPICO DO PORTO E MATOSINHOS

CSN B
Prova B13 - 1,20 m
Ordem de Entrada

P TOE ID P T

Barrage

DETALHES CAVALO
Cavaleiro

sábado, 1 de maio de 2021

8 222

1 219 Andre Filipe Tavares Ferreira

2 232 Antonio Jose Marques Matos Almeida

Francisco Fleming De Oliveira

7 217

6 216

Goncalo Laurent

10 226

9

Beatriz Santos Sousa

Francisco Maria Rosa Sousa Brandão

Andre Filipe Tavares Ferreira

Francisco Maria Rosa Sousa Brandão

Francisco Fleming De Oliveira

Antonio Jose Marques Matos Almeida

Rui Manuel De Sousa Gonçalo

Joao Silva

Ana Rita Leite Pinho Leiria Nunes Pereira

Maria Manuel Mendes Couto Alves

Myria Jesus Santos

Joao Lopes Castro Lima

Ana Rosa Silva Oliveira Moutinho

Carolina Lopes Da Silva

Joao Manuel Vasques T.Vasconcelos Mota

Clara Couto Moreira

Joao Pedro Trovisqueira Jacome Gomes

Joao Alexandre Simoes Duarte

Anna Lindberg

Roberto Turnes Rey

Luis Fernandes

Andre Filipe Tavares Ferreira

Leonel Carmo Maio Luis


